	Расчет сил и средств

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Наименование
	Личный состав
	Автомобили
	Средства связи

	
	Административно-хозяйственный аппарат
	Преподаватели
	Мастера производственного обучения
	Курсанты
	Всего
	Легковые
	Грузовые
	Автобусы
	………
	Всего
	Радиостанции
	Радиотелефоны
	……….
	Всего

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	КАМАЗ
	УРАЛ
	…….
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Гр. управления
	4
	 
	 
	 
	4
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2
	1
	 
	 
	1

	1 отделение
	 
	 
	7
	7
	14
	 
	7
	 
	 
	 
	 
	7
	1
	 
	 
	1

	2 отделение
	 
	 
	7
	7
	14
	 
	7
	 
	 
	 
	 
	7
	1
	 
	 
	1

	3 отделение
	 
	 
	6
	6
	12
	 
	 
	6
	 
	 
	 
	6
	1
	 
	 
	1

	Медицинский пункт
	2
	 
	 
	 
	2
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	1
	1
	 
	 
	1

	Гр.  регулирования
	 
	1
	 
	8
	9
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	1
	1
	 
	 
	1

	Тех. замыкание
	 
	 
	1
	2
	3
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	1
	1
	 
	 
	1

	Группа имитации
	 
	1
	 
	4
	5
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	1
	1
	 
	 
	1

	ИТОГО
	8
	2
	21
	34
	65
	2
	14
	9
	2
	 
	 
	27
	9
	 
	 
	9
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